



Admin/Registration Fee

Payable on registration and non-refundable. £100

Acceptance Deposits

Nursery Acceptance Deposit £450

Nursery Fees 2025-26

Age group	Full Time (51 weeks a year)				Term Time only	
	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	5 Mornings or Afternoons	5 Days School Day	5 Days Full Day
2-3 Years	£1,637	£1,298	£973	£947	£4,452	£6,005
2-3 Years with 30 hours funding	£990	£646	£301	N/A	£863	£2,771
3-5 Years	£1,585	£1,251	£930	£891	£4,205	£5,886
3-5 Years with 15 hours funding	£1,401	£1,050	£699	£523	£2,856	£4,658
3-5 Years with 30 hours funding	£1,046	£695	£344	N/A	£1,054	£2,856

Full time nursery fees are calculated based on the 51 weeks of the year that Westbury House Nursery is open. Monthly payments will include bank and public holidays as well as inset days, which are payable in full in spite of closure, as our monthly staffing costs remain the same.

The Government has recently introduced new funding for eligible 2 year olds from April 2024, and for 9-23 month olds from September 2024. We have updated our fee table above to incorporate these.

Fees include all meals, snacks, formula for infants, nappies and co-curricular activities*.

*subject to Terms and Conditions.

We are introducing for families that work for the NHS they will receive an additional discount of 5%. You will need to provide 3 months of NHS wage slips and NHS photo ID in order to take advantage of this.

Sibling discounts

We are pleased to offer a sibling discount for families with multiple children enrolled. Our sibling discount aligns with the discount structure provided by our school.